2/2//109		
7/7//07	31	
Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 01-09) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 02/28/200)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF CO States Patent and Tradem	
- ·	01 - 2009	
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Ti	or the new address(es) of	Delow.
	3554801 _ceiving party(ies)] Yes
Planet3 Wireless, Inc. 4381 Beech Haven Trail SE	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?	No
Suite 400	Name: CWNP, Inc.	
Smyrna, GA 30080 Association Association	Internal	
	Address:	
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 4381 Beech Haven Trail SE Suite 400	
X Corporation- State: Georgia	City: Smyrna	
Other	State: <u>Georgia</u>	
Citizenship (see guidelines)	Country: USA Zip: 30080	
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes X No		
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship	
	Limited Partnership Citizenship	
Execution Date(s)01/22/2009	X Corporation Citizenship Georgia	
Assignment Merger	Other Citizenship	
Security Agreement X Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domes	stic
Other	representative designation is attached: Yes (Designations must be a separate document from assig] No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and		initenty
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
.,	3313993 3045840 3117977 3098875 3326582 2886652 2791417 2806634	
	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes	No No
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Date if Application or Registration Number is unknow	vn):
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
Name: Roscoe N. Sandlin	registrations involved.	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$215.00	
memai Address.	(,,,,	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit accoun	nt
Street Address: 25B Main St.		
	8. Payment Information:	
City: Lenox	or aymon machine	
State:MA Zip:01240		
Phone Number: 413 637-1645	Deposit Account Number	
Fax Number: 413 332-0336	Authorized User Name	
Email Address:roscoe@lenoxlawyer.com	Authorized doc	
9. Signature:	3/24/2009	
Signature	Date Total number of pages including cover	
Roscoe N. Sandlin	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Name of Person Signing

03/31/2009 DBYRNE

00000019 3313993

01 FC:8521 02 FC:8522

40.00 OP 175.00 OP

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 315 West Tower #2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

NAME CHANGE

I, Karen C Handel, the Secretary of State and the Corporations Commissioner of the State of Georgia, hereby certify under the seal of my office that

PLANET3 WIRELESS, INC.

a Domestic Profit Corporation

has filed articles/certificate of amendment in the Office of the Secretary of State on 01/22/2009 changing its name to

CWNP, INC.

and has paid the required fees as provided by Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated. Attached hereto is a true and correct copy of said articles/ certificate of amendment.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the City of Atlanta and the State of Georgia on January 22, 2009



Karen C Handel Secretary of State

Heren CHandel

TRADEMARK REEL: 003963 FRAME: 0228

Control No: K922340 Date Filed: 01/22/2009 12:00 AM Karen C Handel Secretary of State



Office Of The Secretary Of State Corporations Division

Articles Of Amendment Of **Articles Of Incorporation**

Article One The Name Of The Corporation Is:			
Planet3 Wireless, Inc.			
The Corpo	oration Hereby Adopts The Following Ar The New Name C	cle Two nendment To Change The Name Of The Corporation. of The Corporation Is:	
Article Three The Amendment Was Duly Adopted By The Following Method (choose one box only): The amendment was adopted by the incorporators prior to the issuance of shares. The amendment was adopted by a sufficient vote of the shareholders. The amendment was adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action as shareholder.			
Article Four The Date Of The Adoption Of The Amendment Was: October 13, 2008			
Article Five The Undersigned Does Hereby Certify That A Notice To Publish The Filing Of Articles Of Amendment To Change The Corporation's Name Along With The Publication Fee Of \$40.00 Has Been Forwarded To The Legal Organ Of The County Of The Registered Office As Required By O.C.G.A. §14-2-1006.1			
in Wi	TNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has	executed these Articles Of Amendment	
On _	(Date) NOISIVIO 2401749932 (Date) NOISIVIO 2401749932	Secretary & Treasurer (Signature And Capacity in which signing)	

CD 100

RECORDED: 03/31/2009

REEL: 003963 FRAME: 0229

TRADEMARK